
Full HD Time Lapse Camera TX-164 / Full HD Zeitraffer-Kamera TX-164

Video Integriertes Mikrofon & Lautsprecher / 
Built-in Microphone & Speaker

Schutzklasse IP66 / 
Protection Class IP66  

Betriebszeit 6 Monate / 
Working Time 6 months 

MicroSD
Speicherung /  Storage

Photo
(1920x1080)   

Sichtfeld / 
Field of View 

Batteriebetrieb / 
Operating with Batteries

TFT Color-
Display    

2MP 11001080P 2.4”

Warning:  This product can expose you to chemicals including LEAD, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.  
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Batteriebetriebene Zeitra�erkamera für den Innen- und 
Ausseneinsatz
Ideal für Zeitra�eraufnahmen von Baustellen, Hausbau, 
P�anzenwachstum (Garten, Obstgarten), Aussenaufnahmen, 
Sicherheitsüberwachung, etc.
Farbige Zeitra�eraufnahmen bei Tag; Zeitra�eraufnahmen bei 
Nacht mit hoher Helligkeit zusätzlich durch eingebaute LED 
(Reichweite ~18m)
Verfügbare Funktionen: Zeitra�erfoto, Zeitra�ervideo, Foto oder 
Video, Stop Motion

Technische Spezi�kationen:
• Bildsensor: 1/ 2,7" CMOS 2MP (niedrige Lichtemp�ndlichkeit)
• Objektiv: f=4mm, F/NO1,4, FOV=110°, Auto-IR-Filter
• Videoau�ösung: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Fotoau�ösung: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Dateiformat JPEG / AVI
• Belichtung: +3.0 EV ~-3.0 EV in Schritten von 1,0EV
• Videolänge: 3 sec.– 120sec. (programmierbar)
• Zeitra�erintervall (benutzerde�niert): 3 Sekunden bis 24 Stunden; 

Mo-So
• Stromversorgung: 12 AA Batterien* (*enthalten); extern DC6V/1A** 

[**nicht enthalten]
• Gerätesprache: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Betriebstemperatur: –20°C bis +50°C
• Gewicht & Abmessungen: 3  

78g (ohne Batterien) / (L) 12,5 x (B) 8 x (H) 15cm

Verpackungsinhalt:
Full-HD-Zeitra�erkamera TX-164, MicroUSB-Kabel, 
Befestigungsgurt, Seil, Wandhalterung, Montagehalterung,
3 Schrauben & 3 Dübel, 12 AA-Batterien, Gebrauchsanleitung

Time lapse camera battery operated for indoor and 
outdoor use
Ideal for time lapse recordings of constructions sites, house 
building, plant growth (garden, orchard), outdoor shots, security 
monitoring, etc.
Coloured time-lapse recordings during the day; Time-lapse 
recordings at night with high brightness additional by built-in 
LED (range ~18m)
Select functions: time lapse photo, time lapse video, photo or 
video, stop motion

Technical Speci�cations:
• Image sensor: 1/ 2.7" CMOS 2MP (low-light)
• Lens: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV=110°, Auto IR �lter
• Video resolution: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Photo resolution: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• File format JPEG / AVI
• Exposure: +3.0EV ~-3.0EV in increments of 1.0EV
• Video length: 3sec.– 120sec. programmable
• Time lapse interval Custom: 3 seconds up to 24 hours; Mon-Sun
• Power supply: 12x AA batteries* (*included); external DC6V/1A** 

[**not included]
• Device language: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Working temperature: –20°C up to +50°C
• Weight / Dimensions:    

378g (without batteries) / (L) 12.5 x (W) 8 x (H) 15cm

Package Contents:
Full HD Time Lapse Camera TX-164, MicroUSB cable, Mounting belt, 
Rope, Wall bracket, Mounting bracket, 3x screws & 3x dowels, 12x 
AA batteries, User Manual

Baterie s časosběrnou kamerou provozovaná pro 
vnitřní i venkovní použití
Ideální pro časosběrné záznamy stavenišť, bytových 
domů, růst rostlin (zahrada, ovocný sad), venkovní 
záběry, bezpečnostní monitorování atd.
Barevné časosběrné záznamy během dne; časosběrné 
nahrávání v noci s vysokým jasem navíc pomocí 
vestavěné LED (dosah ~ 18m)
Vyberte funkce: časosběrná fotogra�e, časosběrné 
video, fotogra�e nebo video, stop motion

Technické údaje:
• Obrazový snímač: 1/ 2.7" CMOS 2MP (slabé světlo)
• Objektiv: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV=110°, Auto IR �ltr
• Rozlišení videa: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Rozlišení fotogra�e: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Formát souboru: JPEG/AVI
• Expozice: +3.0EV ~-3.0EV v krocích po 1.0EV
• Video délka: 3 s. - 120 s. programovatelný
• Nastavení časové prodlevy: Uživatel: 3 sekundy až 24 

hodin; Po-Ne
• Napájení: 12x AA baterie * (* součástí balení); externí 

DC6V/1A** [** není součástí dodávky]
• Jazyk zařízení: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Provozní teplota: –20°C až do +50°C
• Hmotnost a rozměry:   

378G (bez baterie) / (d) 12,5 x (š) 8 x (h) 15cm

Obsah balení:
Full HD časosběrná kamera TX-164, kabel MicroUSB, 
montážní pás, lano, nástěnný držák, Montážní konzola,
3x šrouby a 3x hmoždinky, 12x AA baterie, Návod k 
obsluze

Videocamera time-lapse a batteria per interni ed 
esterni
Ideale per registrazioni time-lapse di cantieri, 
monitorare la crescita delle piante (giardino, frutteto), 
riprese esterne, monitoraggio della sicurezza, ecc.
Registrazioni time-lapse a colori durante il giorno; 
Registrazioni time-lapse notturne con elevata 
luminosità aggiuntiva tramite LED integrato (portata ~ 
18m)
Selezione delle funzioni: foto time-lapse, video 
time-lapse, foto o video, fermare il movimento

Speci�cazioni tecniche:
• Sensore d'immagine: CMOS 1 / 2,7” 2MP (luce bassa)
• Lente: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV = 110°, �ltro IR automatico
• Risoluzione video: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Risoluzione foto: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Formato del �le: JPEG/AVI
• Esposizione: 3.0 EV ~ -3.0 EV in incrementi di 1.0EV
• Lunghezza video: 3 sec. - 120 sec. programmabile
• Intervallo temporale: Personalizzato: 3 secondi �no a 24 

ore; Lun-dom
• Alimentazione12 batterie AA* (*incluse); alimentatore 

esterno DC6V/1A** [**non incluso nella confezione]
• Lingua del dispositivo: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Temperatura di funzionamento: -20°C �no a 50°C
• Peso e dimensioni:   

378g (senza batterie) / (L) 12,5 x (L) 8 x (A) 15cm

Contenuto della confezione:
Videocamera in FullHD Time-lapse TX-164, cavo micro USB, 
cintura di montaggio, corda, sta�a a parete, Sta�a di �ssaggio, 
3 viti e 3 tasselli, 12 batterie AA, Manuale d’istruzione

Caméra à batterie en mode accéléré pour intérieur et 
extérieur
Idéale pour les enregistrements à intervalles réguliers de 
chantiers, construction d’habitation, croissance de végétaux 
(jardin, verger), surveillance extérieure, contrôle de sécurité, etc.
Prise de photos couleurs de jour comme de nuit grâce à la haute 
qualité de sa LED integrée. (portée ~18m) 
Fonctions clé : photo en mode accéléré, vidéo en mode accéléré, 
photo ou vidéo, stop motion 

Spéci�cations techniques:
• Capteur d’image:1/ 2,7" CMOS 2MP (faible luminosité)
• Lentille: f=4mm, F/NO1,4, FOV=110°, �ltre IR auto
• Résolution vidéo: 1920x1080/25ips, 1280x720/30ips
• Résolution photo: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Format de �chier: JPEG / AVI
• Exposition: +3,0IL ~-3,0IL par tranche de 1,0IL
• Durée vidéo: 3 s.– 120 s., programmable
• Intervalle d'image par image personnalisé: 3 s. jusqu'à 24 heures ; 

Lun.-Dim.
• Alimentation: 12 piles AA* (*fournies) ; alimentation externe 

CC6V/1A** [**non fournie]
• Langue de l'appareil: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Température de fonctionnement: –20°C à +50°C
• Poids et dimensions: 378g (sans piles) / (L)12,5 x (l)8 x (H)15cm

Contenu de la livraison:
Caméra Full HD à mode accéléré TX-164, câble MicroUSB, sangle à 
main, câble, support mural, Support de montage, 3 vis et 3 chevilles, 
12 piles AA, Manuel d’utilisation

Cámara secuencial con funcionamiento por baterías para 
uso en interior y exterior
Ideal para grabaciones secuenciales de obras, construcción de 
vivienda, crecimiento de plantas (jardín, huerto), capturas de 
exterior, monitorización de seguridad, etc.
Grabaciones secuenciales a color de día; Grabaciones 
secuenciales de noche con elevada luminosidad adicional por 
LED integrada (alcance ~18m)
Funciones seleccionables: fotografía secuencial, video 
secuencial, fotografía o video, stop motion 

Especi�caciones técnicas:
• Sensor de imagen: CMOS 1/ 2,7" 2MP (baja luminosidad)
• Lente: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV=110°, Filtro IR automático
• Resolución de video: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps, 
• Resolución de fotos: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Formato de archivos: JPEG/AVI
• Exposición: +3,0EV ~-3,0EV en aumentos de 1,0EV
• Duración de video: 3s.– 120s. programable
• Intervalo secuencial: Personalizado: 3 segundos hasta 24 horas; 

Lun-Vie
• Alimentación: 12x baterías AA* (*incluidas); alimentación 

CC6V/1A externa** [** no incluida en la entrega]
• Idioma del dispositivo: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Temperatura de funcionamiento: –20°C hasta +50°C
• Peso y Dimensiones: 378g (sin baterías) / (L) 12,5 x (P) 8 x (A) 15cm

Contenido del paquete:
Cámara secuencial Full HD TX-164, cable MicroUSB, Correa de 
montaje, Cuerda, Soporte de pared, Soporte de montaje,
3x tornillos y 3x tacos, 12x baterías AA, Manual de usuario

Kamera poklatkowa zasilana bateryjnie do użytku 
wewnątrz i na zewnątrz
Idealna do nagrywania poklatkowego placów budowy, 
budynków mieszkalnych, wzrostu roślin (ogród, sad), 
ujęć plenerowych, monitoringu bezpieczeństwa, itp.
Kolorowe nagrania poklatkowe w ciągu dnia; Nagrania 
poklatkowe w nocy z wysoką jasnością, dzięki 
dodatkowo wbudowanej diodzie LED (zasięg ~ 18m)
Wybierz funkcje: zdjęcie poklatkowe, wideo poklatkowe, 
zdjęcie lub wideo, stop motion

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Czujnik obrazu: 1/ 2.7" CMOS 2MP (słabe oświetlenie)
• Obiektyw: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV=110°, automatyczny 

�ltr podczerwieni
• Rozdzielczość obrazu: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Rozdzielczość zdjęć: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Format pliku: JPEG/AVI
• Ekspozycja: +3,0 EV ~ -3,0 EV w krokach co 1,0 EV
• Długość wideo: 3 sek. - 120 sek., programowalna
• Przedział czasuniestandardowy: Od 3 sekund do 24 

godzin; pon. - niedz.
• Zasilanie: 12 baterii AA* (*w zestawie); zewnętrzne 

źródło zasilania DC6V/1A**  [**nie dołączone do zestawu]
• Język urządzenia: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
Temperatura pracy: -20°C do +50°C
• Waga i wymiary:   

378g (bez baterii)/(D) 12,5 x (SZ) 8 x (W) 15cm

Zawartość pakietu:
Kamera poklatkowa Full HD TX-164, kabel MicroUSB, 
pasek montażowy, lina, uchwyt ścienny, Uchwyt montażowy, 
3 śruby i 3 kołki rozporowe, 12 baterii AA, instrukcja obsługi

Op batterijen aangedreven camera met 
tijdsverloop voor binnen- en buitenshuis
Ideaal voor time-lapse opnames van bouwterreinen, 
woningbouw, plantengroei (tuin, boomgaard), 
buitenopnames, bewaking, etc.
Time-lapse opnames in kleur overdag; time-lapse 
opnames ‘s nachts in hoge helderheid met behulp van de 
geïntegreerde LED (bereik ~18m)
Selectie uit de functies: time-lapse foto, time-lapse 
video, foto of video, stop motion

Technische speci�caties:
• Beeldsensor: 1/ 2,7" CMOS 2MP (weinig licht)
• Lens: f=4mm, F/NO1.4, FOV=110°, Automatische IR-�lter
• Videoresolutie: 1920x1080/25fps, 1280x720/30fps
• Fotoresolutie: 2MP (1920x1080), 1MP (1280x720)
• Bestandsformaat: JPEG/AVI
• Belichting: +3,0 EV ~-3,0 EV in stappen van 1,0EV
• Videolengte: 3 sec.– 120sec. programmeerbaar
• Time-lapse interval: Aangepast: 3 seconden tot 24 uur; 

Ma-Zo
• Voeding: 12x AA batterijen* (*inbegrepen); externe 

DC6V/1A voeding**  [**niet inbegrepen]
• Apparaattaal: EN, DE, SP, FR, IT, NL, FI, SE, DK, PO
• Bedrijfstemperatuur: -20°C tot +50°C
• Gewicht & Afmetingen:    

378g (zonder batterijen) / (L) 12,5 x (B)8 x (H) 15cm

Inhoud verpakking:
Full HD Time-lapse Camera TX-164, MicroUSB-kabel, 
Montageriem, Koord, Muurbeugel, Montagebeugel,
3x schroeven & 3x pluggen, 12x Aa-batterijen, 
Gebruikersaanwijzing
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Photo (1920x1080)   2MPSichtfeld /
Field of View 
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Video 1080PBatteriebetrieb / 
Operating with Batteries

MicroSD Speicherung / 
Storage

Integriertes Mikrofon & Lautsprecher / 
Built-in Microphone & Speaker

Betriebszeit 6 Monate / 
Working Time 6 months 

Schutzklasse IP66 / 
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TFT Color-Display    2.4”

MicroSD
not included
nicht 
enthalten


